
'2023_06_10_Db Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 64

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

08808913 GERARDOT SAMUEL (0880050/BOULE LEGERE CONTREX)
05202011 GERARDOT MIKA (0744009/JP RUMILLY)
  ()

07008243 CHASSARD FRANCIS (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07008396 ROBIER LILIAN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

02512351 PERNOT PASCAL (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
02511994 NEVERS ANTHONY (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

08300443 BORSATO FRANCK (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02126089 BELAUD RAPHAEL (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

G - P

03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909197 ZAKHNINI HALIM (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02126509 OILI AMBDOUL WAHI (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

G - P

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

07008657 BESNARD NOËL (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
07008658 BESNARD THIERRY (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
  ()

02512264 LAMBERT JONATHAN (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511964 TEIXEIRA CLÉMENT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117410 CHAUMONT SYLVAIN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

07123323 DJEMAA AHCENE (0710110/AMICALE BOULE SIMARDINE)
07121649 DEVESVRE CYRIL (0710110/AMICALE BOULE SIMARDINE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117410 CHAUMONT SYLVAIN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

P - G

02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02126509 OILI AMBDOUL WAHI (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909197 ZAKHNINI HALIM (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07008657 BESNARD NOËL (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
07008658 BESNARD THIERRY (0700044/HANDIPETANQUE MOTEUR ET VISUEL)
  ()

G - P

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

08808913 GERARDOT SAMUEL (0880050/BOULE LEGERE CONTREX)
05202011 GERARDOT MIKA (0744009/JP RUMILLY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502163 HONG CHHONG (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909103 BAILLEUX LOÏC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909197 ZAKHNINI HALIM (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P



'2023_06_10_Db Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

07122306 GENELOT TONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWENAEL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

P - G

03908243 CHARRIERE LUCAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00101020 PETROP PATRICIA (0011007/PETANQUE PONTEVALLOISE)
  ()

G - P

02511120 NOUGUE JÉROME (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02511877 HAKKAR HANAWI (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07005509 PESELLI AURELIEN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07007795 DEVILLEBICHOT YANN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07005509 PESELLI AURELIEN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07007795 DEVILLEBICHOT YANN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

03908243 CHARRIERE LUCAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWENAEL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

07122306 GENELOT TONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWENAEL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

G - P


